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own outdoor learning

adventures.

Year Page

Reception
Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5

o N O o0 B oW N

Year 6



Activity

1. Read a story outside once a month

2. Engage in iDOT Climate challenge

3. Send a message in semaphore or Morse code

4. Make herbal tea

5. Complete 6 outdoor maths challenges

6. Build a Viking ship re-create a Viking funeral

7. Create a squirrel run

8.  Write and perform a poem outdoors

9. Develop wildlife habitats

10. Make music outside

11. Plant a bulb and wildflowers

12. Choose objects to put in a time capsule

13. Create art from found / discarded objects

14. Investigate compost/ create a wormery

15. Create a compost bin

16. Create ice mobiles

17. Outside yoga

18. Find and classify different creatures

19. Tgke a series of nature pr_lo_t(_)s around the
Village and create an exhibition

20. Keep arecord of seasonal change
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Date:

Outdoor Learning

At North Downs Primary, we believe that you

D have the right to experience the unique and
{.‘ih ‘-'},tp special nature of being outdoors.
< ; :?“ Our aim is to help you to use the outside
- ; environment for learning. In doing so we wish
iy Sl to develop your love of learning.

There are 20 activities in your passport for
every year you are at North Downs Primary

School. Have fun learning outside!




Reception

Activity

1. Go on an Autumn walk

2. Plant some bulbs and watch them grow

3. Collect leaves and make a crown

4, Make leaf rubbings

5. Mix paints and match the colours in nature

6. Make a bonfire

7. Go on a litter pick

8. Go on a senses scavenger hunt

9. Fly a kite

10. Make a boat and see if it floats

11. Goon a bear hunt

12. Plant runner beans

13. Post a letter

14. Plant sunflowers

15. Search for butterflies

16. Photograph tree in each season

17. Make a treasure trail

18. Make a Christmas decoration using natural
materials

19. Complete 6 outdoor maths activities

20. Create a 3D picture of the Gruffalo Story
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Autumn

Spring

Autumn

Autumn

Spring

Autumn

Ongoing

Ongoing

Spring

Summer

Autumn

Spring

Summer

Spring

Summer

Ongoing

Ongoing

Autumn

Ongoing

Autumn

Activity

1. Plan a tour of the school

2. Learn something new about your local area

3. Complete 6 outdoor maths challenges

4, Make and launch an air powered rocket

5. Use an OS map

6. Go orienteering

7. Plot the movement of the sun across a day

8. Sketch or paint outside

9. Make a model of a Mayan House

10. Grow 3 different types of fruit or veg. Set up a
stall to sell what you have grown

11. Plant a bulb

12. Take a macro picture of a plant or a bug

13. Write and perform a poem outside

14. Eva_Iuate different types of outdoor cooking
equipment

15. Design a menu for cooking outside

16. Make paper and write a survival guide

17. Make a leaf prints using a mallet and cloth

18. Select items for outdoor survival

19. Make a mini ecosystem in a bottle

20. Boil water on a fire and make a hot drink
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Activity
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11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Read or listen to a chapter of ‘Wind in the
Willows’ outside

Create your own river and label the features
Go on a walk by the river

Complete 6 Outdoor Maths challenges

Go on a litter pick

Use a camera to document a plant growing
Create a mosaic

Make a sculpture and create a sculpture trail

Paint a watercolour landscape picture

Explore the journey an animal or bug might
make

Make natural dyes/paints

Write and perform play e.g. ‘Wind in Willows
Play’

Make up your own game and teach it to someone
Plant a bulb

Plant 3 different types of fruit or veg.

Light a mini fire

Make fruit kebabs and toast on the fire

Build a den

Construct a food chain/web

Make wattle and daub
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Year 1

Activity
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Stand outside and listen to the different sounds
Can you guess what they are?

Complete 6 Outdoor Maths activities

Plant a bulb

Feed the birds

Plant 3 types of vegetable or fruit

Eat something you have grown

Discover what is in a pond

Create a piece of natural art for an exhibition
Toast Pitta bread over a fire

Perform a dance outside

Take a weather picture every day for two weeks
Make a home for an insect or small creature
Create a class collage from natural materials
Paint a picture in the style of Monet

Design and make a magic potion

Watch and identify different birds

Make a daisy chain

Go on a scavenger hunt

Build a den for a toy

Sort and count leaves.
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Activity

p won

© © N o ou

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Read a story outside

Make a 3D map

Build a bird feeder

Design and build a mini playground
Complete 6 outdoor maths challenges
Buy something and check your change
Go on a mini-beast hunt

Create a food chain

Become a nature detective

Create a tree spirit

Pick litter

Learn the compass directions

Pick blackberries

Toast crumpets over a fire

Go bird watching

Grow 3 different types of fruit or veg.
Eat what you have grown

Make a habitat diorama

Walk to a local landmark

Make a mask
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12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Go on a sound walk and make a map
Pick litter

Collect different types of seeds

Read and write a poem outside

Make a dream catcher

Create a timeline outside

Complete 6 outdoor maths challenges
Make a shaduf

Write in hieroglyphics

Plant a bulb

Build a bridge and test its strength

Investigate the properties of different types of
rock

Grow 3 different types of fruit or veg.
Sketch outside

Map the land use in the surrounding area
Produce rubbings of fossils

Make and fly a kite

Whittle a stick for toasting marshmallows
Plan a journey

Use mud to create a cave painting




